Product Overview
CXR S9400 Series is a new generation high-
performance core switch oriented for high-performance
computing, data center and high-end campuses. S9400
Series adopts advanced hardware architecture design.
S9400 Series supports up to 64Tbps switching capacity, 768 10G ports, 512 40G ports and 128
100G ports. Besides, it is to be configured with 256 100G ports in the future.
S9400 Series supports BVSS, TRILL, SDN and FCoE/FC. By cooperating with S5800 Series,

The information contained in this document are provided without warranty and do not constitute a contractual document. In order to improve its
products, CXR reserves its right to modify, without notice,  any part of  this document and the specification it contains.
Ordering Information
CXR     17 Rue de l'Ornette  28410 Abondant  France
T  +33 (0) 237 62 87 90  contact @ cxr.com
L a y e r  3  H i g h  P e r f o r m a n c e  C o r e  S w i t c h e s
__________________________________________________________________________________________________
Part number Description
 SWM-9406-CHASSIS   Integrated High performance Core switch Chassis  S9410 (3 fan trays
included, 7 power slots, 2 master slots, 4 SFU slots, 4 service slots).
938W.
 SWM-9410-CHASSIS   Integrated High performance Core switch Chassis  S9410 (3 fan trays
included, 7 power slots, 2 master slots, 4 SFU slots, 8 service slots).
938W.
 SWM-9414-CHASSIS   Integrated High performance Core switch Chassis  S9410 (3 fan trays
included, 7 power slots, 2 master slots, 4 SFU slots, 12 service slots).
938W.
 Power supply
 SWM-94-PWR-AC   S9400 Series 1200W AC power module. 82W.
 SWM-94-PWR-DC   S9400 Series 1200W AC power module. 118W.
 SWM-94-CB-MCU   Console Board of S9400 Series. Maxi 2 for redundancy. 16,3W.
 Switching Boards of S9400 Series
 SWM-9406-SFU-II   CPU card SFU-II of S9406 Series.4 cards maxi. 125,4W.
 SWM-9410-SFU-II   CPU card SFU-II of S9410 Series.4 cards maxi. 125,4W.
 SWM-9414-SFU-II   CPU card SFU-II of S9414 Series.4 cards maxi. 125,4W.
 Gigabit Service Board
 SWM-94-48TS   Service board with 48 10GE SFP+ ports. (without SFP modules). 165W.
SWM-94-48GT Service board with 48 GE RJ45. 165W.
SWM-94-48GT-POE Service board with 48 port Gigabit Base-T, Service board (RJ45), sup-
ports POE/POE+. 165W.
SWM-94-48GS Service board with 48-port gigabit SFP (without SFP modules). 165W.
 40 Gigabit Service Board
 SWM-94-8QS   Service board with 8 40GE QSFP+ ports. (without QSFP+ modules).
187W.